1500 HORNBY STREET, 1501 HOWE STREET & 888 BEACH AVENUE, VANCOUVER, BRITISH COLUMBIA  V6Z 2P9

CIRCA 1992YEAR BUILT:

SIZE: 630,167 SQ. FT. GROSS BLDG AREA

398,817 SQ. FT. GROSS LIVABLE / LEASABLE AREA

THREE (3) TOWERS ABOVE A COMMON PARKADEBUILDINGS.:

TWO HUNDRED AND FIFTY-FIVE (255) RESIDENTIAL 

AND FOUR (4) COMMERCIAL

UNITS:

CLASS: B

NOVEMBER 19, 2013EFFECTIVE DATE:

STRATA PLANS

ARCHITECTURAL

DRAWINGS:

THIRTY-THREE (33)NO. OF STOREYS:

B1APPRAISAL NO.:

DESCRIPTION CRN

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION AND SERVICES: 100,951,000